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Anlage
Heuweg 7, 51427 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02204 9870333 tvm@svrtennis.de

Hallenadresse
Heuweg 7, 51427 Berg. Gladbach

Sportwart/in
Heider, Silke
T 0171-5661758 s.heider65@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Heider, Silke
T 0171-5661758 s.heider65@gmx.de
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Herren 30 1 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Matthias Hahn
m 0177-1639984; matthiashahn.gl@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Nath, Florian
Heimann, Leif
Scharffe, Simon
Dicke, Jakob

Rath, Philipp
Hahn, Matthias
Rouenhoff, Sven
Demant, Kai
Wagner, Daniel
Forstel, Luca
Berger, Daniel
Vorwerk, Daniel
Hohenstein, Philipp
Geylenberg, Andre
Heimann, Arndt
Zahn, Pascal
Hoenen, Stefan
Wolf, Sascha
Assmuth, Frederick
Behrendt, Matthias
Biegler, Peter
Craemer, Thomas
Kellermann, Paul
Muller-Frank, Marius

ID-Nr.

18453284
18302578
18402786
18402723
17903898
18402740
18402784
18502637
19306939
19405701
18102470
17852628
18604483
18503932
18655032
17651845
17603438
17502102
17752152
17160155
18502623
19107104
19007795
19007911

LK

LK10,3
LK11,3
LK12,4
LK12,4
LK13,0
LK13,3
LK15,3
LK15,8
LK19,0
LK22,6
LK21,1
LK23,2
LK22,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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